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Parsonage Farm Infants & Nursery School 

Full Governing Body (FGB) and Focus Group (FG) Meeting Dates 

2016/17 

 

Meetings AUTUMN SPRING SUMMER 

FGB (1) Tues 4th October 2016   Tues 7th February 2017   Tues 23rd May 2017 

FGB (2) Tues 22nd November 2016   Tues 21st March 2017   Tues 4th July 2017   

Strategic/ 

Personnel FG 

Tues 27th September 2016   

Tues 8th November 2016   

 

Tues 17th January 2017 

Tues 7th March 2017   

Tues 9th May 2017 

Tues 13th June 2017 

Learning 

Partnership FG 

Tues 20th September 2016 

Tues 29th November 2016   
Tues 14th March 2017  

Tues 2nd May 2017  

Tues 27th June 2017 

Facilities FG Tues 1st November 2016   Tues 28th February 2017 Tues 6th June 2017 

 

*All meetings are due to be held at 6.30pm unless otherwise stated.  


